
 Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
       Appeal Wave is A73
       Funding Year is 2006

 
Service Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested Amount Committed Amount

Page 1 of 2Generated by E-rate Manager on Jun 7, 2011                                                             Copyright 2011 Funds For Learning, LLC.

AT&T DataComm, Inc.
(143004812)

CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS (135749) IL 1439123 IC Funded None $749,756.52 $749,756.52

AT&T Mobility (143025240) ODYSSEY CHARTER SCHOOL (16033606) NV 1382488 TS Funded MR1: The shared discount was
increased to a level that could be
validated based on third party data.

$1,344.00 $1,344.00

Business Technologies, Inc
(143029920)

DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE (147963) SC 1466049 BM Funded MR1: The dollars requested were
reduced to remove: the ineligible
product(s)/service(s) __________ ;
the ineligible use of ________; the
ineligible entity ________; and/or
services outside the funding year: or
Less than 30% of this FRN is a
request for internal connections and
is removed from the FRN so that the
Priority 1 service need not be denied.

$184,887.04 $184,887.04

CenturyLink Corporation (FKA
Embarq) (143019614)

ODYSSEY CHARTER SCHOOL (16033606) NV 1382504 TS Funded MR1: The shared discount was
increased to a level that could be
validated based on third party data.

$4,272.00 $4,272.00

Cox Communications Las Vegas, Inc.
(143019008)

ODYSSEY CHARTER SCHOOL (16033606) NV 1382514 IA Funded MR1: The shared discount was
increased to a level that could be
validated based on third party data.

$960.00 $960.00

Eschelon Telecom of Minnesota, Inc
(143014682)

TAREK IBN ZIYAD ACADEMY (16020892) MN 1483700 TS Funded None $6,435.61 $6,435.61

Mpower Communications Corp.
(143016034)

ODYSSEY CHARTER SCHOOL (16033606) NV 1382496 TS Funded MR1: The shared discount was
increased to a level that could be
validated based on third party data.

$11,362.85 $11,362.85

Quantum Crossings, Inc. (143024292) CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS (135749) IL 1439784 IC Funded MR1: Stewart Elementary School,
Salina, KS (BEN: 77754) has been
removed from funding request Block
4, Worksheet No: 787754; and
Stewart Elementary School, Chicago,
IL (BEN: 70806) has been added to
Block 4, Worksheet No: 787754, as
per your request.

$646,889.86 $646,889.86

SBC Datacomm, Inc. (143004812) CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS (135749) IL 1438810 IC Funded None $12,170,359.66 $12,170,359.66

Sprint Spectrum, L.P. (143006742) ODYSSEY CHARTER SCHOOL (16033606) NV 1382483 TS Funded MR1: The shared discount was
increased to a level that could be
validated based on third party data.

$9,120.00 $9,120.00

Sun Microsystems, Inc. (143007126) CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS (135749) IL 1438900 IC Funded None $282,540.96 $282,540.96



Page 2 of 2Generated by E-rate Manager on Jun 7, 2011                                                             Copyright 2011 Funds For Learning, LLC.

Service Provider (SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Requested Amount Committed Amount

Sun Microsystems, Inc. (143007126) CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS (135749) IL 1439187 IC Funded None $35,999.73 $35,999.73


